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Geylang
Kallang/Whampoa
Ang Mo Kio
Clementi
Serangoon

4-room
3-room
4-room
4-room
3-room

15.3
7.9
3.7
3.1
3.9

Ranking Towns Flat Types Price
Increase (S$)

Q-O-Q  %
Change

HDB median resale prices

Ranking of increase in the median transacted price
quantums of HDB flats from Q4 2014 to Q1 2015
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Pasir Ris
Bukit Panjang
Toa Payoh
Queenstown
Jurong West

Executive
5-room
4-room
3-room
4-room

-6.6
-6.7
-5.3
-6.8
-4.6

Ranking Towns Flat Types Price
Decrease (S$)

Q-O-Q  %
Change

Ranking of decrease in the median transacted price
quantums of HDB flats from Q4 2014 to Q1 2015

Source: SLP Research

65,000
26,200
16,500
15,300
13,000

41,300
32,500
31,000
26,500
18,000


