

HDB median resale prices



Ranking of increase in the median transacted price quantum of HDB flats from Q4 2014 to Q1 2015

RANKING	TOWNS	FLAT TYPES	PRICE INCREASE (\$\$)	Q-O-Q % CHANGE
1	Geylang	4-room	65,000	15.3
2	Kallang/Whampoa	3-room	26,200	7.9
3	Ang Mo Kio	4-room	16,500	3.7
4	Clementi	4-room	15,300	3.1
5	Serangoon	3-room	13,000	3.9

Ranking of decrease in the median transacted price quantum of HDB flats from Q4 2014 to Q1 2015

RANKING	TOWNS	FLAT TYPES	PRICE DECREASE (\$\$)	Q-O-Q % CHANGE
1	Pasir Ris	Executive	41,300	-6.6
2	Bukit Panjang	5-room	32,500	-6.7
3	Toa Payoh	4-room	31,000	-5.3
4	Queenstown	3-room	26,500	-6.8
5	Jurong West	4-room	18,000	-4.6